
OSHP New Member Applicants
12/09/2019 ‐ 01/10/2020

First Name Last Name Company Name City State Email
Catherine Behret Providence Medical Group Portland OR catherine.behret@providence.org
Dustin Clark Providence St. Vincent Medical Center Portland OR Dustin.Clark@providence.org
Kelsie Fiss Providence Health & Services Medford OR kmfiss@kc.rr.com
Luetta Jones Providence Health & Services, Oregon Portland OR luettajones@yahoo.com
Lillian Nguyen Kaiser Permanente Northwest OR lilly.nguyen07@gmail.com
Andrew Plott OHSU Portland OR jplott1413@gmail.com
Miranda Steinkopf Kaiser Permanente Northwest Portland OR miranda.steinkopf@gmail.com
David Yabusami Kaiser Permanente OR yabusd@gmail.com
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First Name Last Name Company Name City State Email
Halah Alameri Oregon State University  Corvallis OR alamerih@oregonstate.edu
Alexandria Azorr Osu Corvallis OR azorra@oregonstate.edu
Victoria Bachinsky Oregon State University Happy Valley OR Bachinsv@oregonstate.edu
Alireza Bolourian Oregon State University Corvallis OR bolouria@oregonstate.edu
Jennifer Booth Oregon State University/oregon Health A Shedd OR boothj21@gmail.com
Zixian Chen Oregon State University Corvallis OR chenzix@oregonstate.edu
Conner Cubbison Oregon State University  Portland  OR cubbisoc@oregonstate.edu
Linh Dinh Oregon State University  Corvallis OR Dinhli@oregonstate.edu
Mariah Epps Oregon State University/oregon Health &Roseburg OR eppsm@oregonstate.edu
Jerrod Theodore Estrada Oregon State University/oregon Health ScCorvallis OR estrajer@oregonstate.edu
Ryan Ferris Oregon State University Beaverton OR ferrisry@oregonstate.edu
Melanie Flores Oregon State University Henderson NV floresme@oregonstate.edu
Adam Gattis Osu/ohsu West Linn OR gattisa@oregonstate.edu
Faith Gaviola Oregon State University Salem OR gaviolaf@oregonstate.edu
Nick Gibson Oregon State University corvallis OR gibsonni@oregonstate.edu
Erin Goodworth Oregon State University Corvallis OR goodwore@oregonstate.edu
Spencer Hayashi Oregon State University Corvallis OR hayashis@oregonstate.edu
Hong Lien Hoang Osu Portland OR hoangl@oregonstate.edu
Mariko Hunter Oregon State University Portland OR huntemar@oregonstate.edu
Gina Kim Oregon State University College Of PharmTroutdale OR kimgin@oregonstate.edu
Stephanie Krautscheid  Osu/ohsu Gresham  OR steph14kraut@yahoo.com
Caimei Kuang Oregon State University Corvallis OR kuangc@oregonstate.edu
Stephanie Kuo Oregon State University Bothell WA skuoie@gmail.com
Haley Lund Oregon State University Troutdale OR hlund77@gmail.com
Yennhi Ly Osu College Of Pharmacy  Beaverton OR lyye@oregonstate.edu
Brittany Ly Oregon State University Happy Valley OR brittanyly@gmail.com
Brianna Mees Oregon State University Corvallis OR briannamees@gmail.com
Amanda Morrison Oregon State University/ Oregon Health ACorvallis  OR Morriama@oregonstate.edu
Yein Na Oregon State University corvallis OR nay@oregonstate.edu
Vy Nguyen Oregon State University Portland OR nguyenv9@oregonstate.edu
Aimee Nguyen Oregon State University Portland OR aimeenguyen4241@gmail.com
Derek Nguyen Oregon State University Happy Valley OR nguyende@oregonstate.edu
Nga Nguyen Osu Portland OR pharmnganguyen@gmail.com
Michael Ouanesisouk Oregon State University Corvallis OR ouanesim@oregonstate.edu
Shiv Patel Oregon State University Corvallis OR patels3@oregonstate.edu
Tung Pham Oregon State University Beaverton OR phamtun@oregonstate.edu
Terri Pham Oregon State University  Portland OR phamte@oregonstate.edu
Nicole Procopoi Osu/ohsu College Of Pharmacy Portland OR procopon@oregonstate.edu
Gino Rigo Oregon State University Corvallis OR rigog@oregonstate.edu
John Paul Sacdal Oregon State University Hillsboro OR johnpaul.sacdal@gmail.com
Carrie Sanders Oregon State University Corvallis OR sandecar@oregonstate.edu
Evita Santos Oregon State University Hillsboro OR evita.santos16@gmail.com
Angela Schoepp Oregon State University Portland OR schoeppa@oregonstate.edu
Alexandria Schultz Oregon State University Portland OR schultal@oregonstate.edu
Teresa Sorensen Oregon State University Eugene OR sorenste@oregonstate.edu
Emilee Taylor Oregon State University Corvallis OR easlone@oregonstate.edu
Catherine Thomas Oregon State University Corvallis OR thomacat@oregonstate.edu
Sydney  Thomas  Oregon State  Medford  OR thomasyd@oregonstate.edu
Dakota Thompson Oregon State University corvallis OR thompdak@oregonstate.edu
Ty Triplett Oregon State University Corvallis OR tyatriplett@gmail.com
Song Thao Truong Oregon State University Corvallis OR Truongso@oregonstate.edu
Andy Tsai Oregon State University Corvallis OR tsaia@oregonstate.edu
Jake Turner Oregon State/ Ohsu Pharmacy Program Portland OR jaketurner1092@gmail.com
Melissa Vu Oregon State University Portland OR vume@oregonstate.edu
Sydney Wardan Oregon State University  Eugene OR wardans@oregonstate.edu
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Briana Wolfe Oregon State University Hermiston OR wolfebri@oregonstate.edu
Amanda Yates Oregon State University/oregon Health A Salem OR yatesam@oregonstate.edu
Gloria Zepeda Oregon State University Corvallis OR zepedag@oregonstate.edu
Michelle Zhou Oregon State University, Oregon Health &Corvallis OR zhoumic@oregonstate.edu
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